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Monday
Piccolo Choir
Christian Union Leaders
Chill Zone
Japanese Tutoring
Kick Start Band
Blast Off Band
Mathematics Tutoring
Mathematics Extension Club

English Tutoring

Fenceline Senior School Rehearsals

Yr 6 Concert Band

Tuesday

Junior School Drum Corp
Praise Crew Worship Band
Chill Zone

Christian Union

Languages Ambassadors

8:00-8:45am

12:50-1:25pm

12:45-1:20pm

12:50-1:20pm

3:13-4:20pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:15-4:00pm

3:15-4:00pm

3:20-4:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

3:15-4:00pm

7:45-8:45am

8:00-8:45am

12:45-1:20pm

12:50-1:25pm

12:50-1:20pm

Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich

Mr Ellis

Mrs Owens

Mrs Knoblich

Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich
Miss Morcombe
Maths Dept Staff

Mr Hunter

Mrs Owens

Ms Hille

Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich

Mr Taylor

Miss Morcombe
Mrs Owens

Mr Ellis

Mrs Howard/Miss Marais

JS Classroom
Conference Room
N11

P5

Maali Mia Theatre
JS Musicroom
Library

M6

N11

Maali Mia Theatre

JS Classroom

Gym

14

N11

Conference Room

French Room

Yr 3-4

CU Leaders
Yr7-9

Yr11-12

Yr6

Yr5

Yr7-12

Yr 7 (by invitation)

Yr7

Senior Students

Blast Off Continuing Students

Yr 6

Yr7-12

Yr 7-9

Yr7-12

Any

Starting Week 3

Semester 2 Only

Semester 2 Only

Term 1 (2023)
Term 2 (2023) - Alumni

Even weeks



Tuesday (continued)

Dance Club
ATAR English Tutoring

NEAS Sport

Wednesday

Senior Drum Corp

Avanti Choir

Chill Zone

Japanese Tutoring

Coding Club

Games Club

Swan Concert Band
Uthando Doll Making
ATAR Psychology Tutoring
Chemistry Tutoring
Emergency Services Cadets
NEAS Sport

Fenceline Rehearsals

1:00-1:20pm

3:20-4:00pm

3:15-5:30pm

7:45-8:45am

8:00-8:40am

12:45-1:20pm

12:50-1:20pm

12:50-1:15pm

1:00-1:20pm

3:15-4:30pm

3:15-4:30pm

3:30-4:00pm

3:30-4:15pm

3:30-5:30pm

3:15-5:30pm

5:00-7:00pm

Mrs Balla

English Teachers

Mr Drew

Mr Taylor

Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich

Mrs Owens

Mrs Knoblich

Mr Woodbine

Mr Grisham

Mr Morcombe/Mr Dietrich

Mrs Walden

Mrs Niemand

Mrs Dwyer

Mr Devenish

Mr Drew

Ms Hille

111

M9

Various Locations

Gym

JS Classroom

N11

P5

M1

Library Classroom 2

JS Classroom

K1

L1

L3

M5

Various Locations

Maali Mia Theatre

Yr7-12

Yr11-12

Yr 7-9

Yr7-12

Yr 5-6

Yr 7-9

Yr 11

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr5-12

Yri2

Yri2

Yr7-12

Yr10-12

Alumni

Term 3 only

Starting Week 3

Starting Week 3

Term 2



Thursday

Year 4 Strings

JS String Ensemble
Art Club

Chill Zone

Japanese Club

Boys Hip Hop Dance

Mathematics Tutoring

Yr 9 Science Tutoring

ATAR Human Biology Tutoring

Swan Jazz Band
FIRST Lego League Training

JS Guitar Ensemble

Friday

Swan String Ensemble
Swan Song Choir
Chilled Fridays

Chill Zone

Japanese Tutoring

Art Club

Junior School Christian Union

8:00-8:40am

8:00-8:45am

12:45-1:20pm

12:45-1:20pm

12:50-1:20pm

1:00-1:20pm

3:20-4:00pm

3:20-4:00pm

3:30-4:15pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:15 - 4:00pm

7:45-8:40am

8:00-8:45am

12:45-1:20pm

12:45-1:20pm

12:50-1:20pm

12:50-1:25pm

TBC

Miss Inouye

Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich

Mrs Tonkin

Mrs Owens

Mrs Howard

Mr Ghouse

Maths Dept Staff

Mr Newcome

Mr Entwistle and Mrs Niemand

Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich/
Mr Dallin

Mr Woodbine/ Mr Twine

Mr Kris

Mr Shaw

Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich

Miss Morcombe

Mrs Owens

Mrs Knoblich

Mrs Trevor

BC

JS Library

JS Classroom

P7/P8

N11

P5

111

Library

L3

14

M3

13

13

114

Amphitheatre

N11

P5

JS Art Room

JS Music Room

Yr 4

Yr 5-6

Yr7-12

Yr 7-9

Yr 7-12 Japanese students

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr9

Yr11-12

Advanced Musicians

Yr 6-10

Yr 3-7

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr7-12

Yr 7-9

Yri1-12

Yr 6

Yr 5-6

Starting Term 3

TBC



