



Discover diverse opportunities at Swan Christian College - 2023

www.swan.wa.edu.au

Extracurricular Planner

2023 (subject to change)



Monday

Piccolo Choir	8:00-8:45am	Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich	JS Classroom	Yr 3-4	Starting Week 3
Christian Union Leaders	12:50-1:25pm	Mr Ellis	Conference Room	CU Leaders	
Chill Zone	12:45-1:20pm	Mrs Owens	N11	Yr 7-9	
Japanese Tutoring	12:50-1:20pm	Mrs Knoblich	P5	Yr11-12	
Kick Start Band	3:13-4:20pm	Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich	Maali Mia Theatre	Yr 6	Semester 2 Only
Blast Off Band	3:30-4:30pm	Miss Morcombe	JS Musicroom	Yr 5	Semester 2 Only
Mathematics Tutoring	3:15-4:00pm	Maths Dept Staff	Library	Yr 7-12	
Mathematics Extension Club	3:15-4:00pm	Mr Hunter	M6	Yr 7 (by invitation)	
English Tutoring	3:20-4:00pm	Mrs Owens	N11	Yr 7	
Fenceline Senior School Rehearsals	3:30-5:00pm	Ms Hille	Maali Mia Theatre	Senior Students	Term 1 (2023) Term 2 (2023) - Alumni
Yr 6 Concert Band	3:15-4:00pm	Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich	JS Classroom	Blast Off Continuing Students	

Tuesday

Junior School Drum Corp	7:45-8:45am	Mr Taylor	Gym	Yr 6	
Praise Crew Worship Band	8:00-8:45am	Miss Morcombe	l14	Yr 7-12	
Chill Zone	12:45-1:20pm	Mrs Owens	N11	Yr 7-9	
Christian Union	12:50-1:25pm	Mr Ellis	Conference Room	Yr 7-12	
Languages Ambassadors	12:50-1:20pm	Mrs Howard/Miss Marais	French Room	Any	Even weeks

Tuesday (continued)

Dance Club	1:00-1:20pm	Mrs Balla	l11	Yr 7-12	Term 3 only
ATAR English Tutoring	3:20-4:00pm	English Teachers	M9	Yr 11-12	Starting Week 3
NEAS Sport	3:15-5:30pm	Mr Drew	Various Locations	Yr 7-9	

Wednesday

Senior Drum Corp	7:45-8:45am	Mr Taylor	Gym	Yr 7-12	
Avanti Choir	8:00-8:40am	Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich	JS Classroom	Yr 5-6	
Chill Zone	12:45-1:20pm	Mrs Owens	N11	Yr 7-9	
Japanese Tutoring	12:50-1:20pm	Mrs Knoblich	P5	Yr 11	
Coding Club	12:50-1:15pm	Mr Woodbine	M1	Yr 7-12	
Games Club	1:00-1:20pm	Mr Grisham	Library Classroom 2	Yr 7-12	
Swan Concert Band	3:15-4:30pm	Mr Morcombe/Mr Dietrich	JS Classroom	Yr 7-12	
Uthando Doll Making	3:15-4:30pm	Mrs Walden	K1	Yr 5-12	
ATAR Psychology Tutoring	3:30-4:00pm	Mrs Niemand	L1	Yr 12	
Chemistry Tutoring	3:30-4:15pm	Mrs Dwyer	L3	Yr 12	
Emergency Services Cadets	3:30-5:30pm	Mr Devenish	M5	Yr 7-12	Starting Week 3
NEAS Sport	3:15-5:30pm	Mr Drew	Various Locations	Yr 10-12	
Fenceline Rehearsals	5:00-7:00pm	Ms Hille	Maali Mia Theatre	Alumni	Term 2

Thursday

Year 4 Strings	8:00-8:40am	Miss Inouye	JS Library	Yr 4	
JS String Ensemble	8:00-8:45am	Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich	JS Classroom	Yr 5-6	
Art Club	12:45-1:20pm	Mrs Tonkin	P7/P8	Yr 7-12	
Chill Zone	12:45-1:20pm	Mrs Owens	N11	Yr 7-9	
Japanese Club	12:50-1:20pm	Mrs Howard	P5	Yr 7-12 Japanese students	
Boys Hip Hop Dance	1:00-1:20pm	Mr Ghouse	l11	Yr 7-12	
Mathematics Tutoring	3:20-4:00pm	Maths Dept Staff	Library	Yr 7-12	
Yr 9 Science Tutoring	3:20-4:00pm	Mr Newcome	L3	Yr 9	
ATAR Human Biology Tutoring	3:30-4:15pm	Mr Entwistle and Mrs Niemand	L1	Yr 11-12	
Swan Jazz Band	3:30-4:30pm	Mr Shaw/Mr Dietrich/ Mr Dallin	l14	Advanced Musicians	
FIRST Lego League Training	3:30-4:30pm	Mr Woodbine/ Mr Twine	M3	Yr 6-10	Starting Term 3
JS Guitar Ensemble	3:15 - 4:00pm	Mr Kris	l13	Yr 3-7	

Friday

Swan String Ensemble	7:45-8:40am	Mr Shaw	l13	Yr 7-12	
Swan Song Choir	8:00-8:45am	Miss Morcombe/Mr Dietrich	l14	Yr 7-12	
Chilled Fridays	12:45-1:20pm	Miss Morcombe	Amphitheatre	Yr 7-12	
Chill Zone	12:45-1:20pm	Mrs Owens	N11	Yr 7-9	
Japanese Tutoring	12:50-1:20pm	Mrs Knoblich	P5	Yr11-12	
Art Club	12:50-1:25pm	Mrs Trevor	JS Art Room	Yr 6	
Junior School Christian Union	TBC	TBC	JS Music Room	Yr 5-6	TBC